
CLASSEMENT « ALLER »  
 

DIVISION NATIONALE            ELITE  U 19 
 

CLASSEMENTS CLUBS J G N P PB PC POINTS 

01 ES.SETIF 11 08 02 01 23 08 26 

02 JSD.JIJEL 11 07 02 02 19 12 23 

03 CS.CONSTANTINE 11 07 01 03 22 07 22 

04 A.E.EULMA 11 06 01 04 19 17 19 

05 MC.E.EULMA 11 05 03 03 15 08 18 

06 US.CHAOUIA 11 05 03 03 18 12 18 

07 USM.SETIF 11 04 03 04 19 19 15 

08 MO.CONSTANTINE 11 02 05 04 18 22 11 

09 HB.C.LAID 11 01 06 04 13 14 09 

10  JSM.SKIKDA 11 02 02 07 11 22 08 

11 NRB.TELEGHMA 11  02 01 08 09 26 07 

12 AS.KHROUB 11 01 01 09 09 30 04 

 

 

DIVISION NATIONALE            ELITE  U 17 
 

CLASSEMENTS CLUBS J G N P PB PC POINTS 

01  JSD.JIJEL 11 08 02 01 21 08 26 

02 ES.SETIF 11 07 01 03 18 08 22 

03  AS.KHROUB 11 05 02 04 20 14 17 

04 US.CHAOUIA 11 03 06 02 10 10 15 

05 JSM.SKIKDA 10 04 02 04 14 09 14 

06 USM.SETIF 11 04 02 05 13 19 14 

07 CS.CONSTANTINE 11 03 04 04 13 14 13 

08 HB.C.LAID 11 04 01 06 14 17 13 

09 NRB.TELEGHMA 11 03 03 05 09 22 12 

10 MO.CONSTANTINE 11 02 05 04 09 11 11 

11 MC.E.EULMA 11 02 05 04 09 15 11 

12 A.E.EULMA 10 01 03 06 12 21 06 

 

 

DIVISION NATIONALE            ELITE  U 15 
 

CLASSEMENTS CLUBS J G N P PB PC POINTS 

01 ES.SETIF 11 09 01 01 35 05 28 

02 JSD.JIJEL 11 08 01 02 18 08 25 

03 CS.CONSTANTINE 11 07 01 03 17 08 22 

04 A.E.EULMA 11 07 01 03 13 08 22 

05 USM.SETIF 11 06 01 04 19 11 19 

06 HB.C.LAID 11 06 00 05 14 17 18 

07 MO.CONSTANTINE 11 04 04 03 15 10 16 

08 JSM.SKIKDA 11 03 03 05 13 16 12 

09 US.CHAOUIA 11 03 03 05 07 15 12 

10 MC.E.EULMA 11 02 02 07 06 22 08 

11 AS.KHROUB 11 01 01 09 04 24 04 

12 NRB.TELEGHMA 11 00 02 09 07 26 02 

 

SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 

 

 


